ARTS & SCIENCE COLLEGE, PATODA

कला व विज्ञान महाविद्यालय, पाटोद

Tq.Patoda Dist. Beed 414 204 (M.S.)

ता.पाटोदा जि.बीड - ४१४ २०४ (महाराष्ट्र)

Email: artsandsciencecollegepatoda@gmail.com

Web: www.jspmpatoda.org

Tel No : (0) 02444-295525

(Affiliated to Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Marathwada University, Aurangabad)

- President -

Principal

Hon, Shri, Amarsinha Pandit

Dr. Vishvas Kadam

M.A., M.P.Ed., Ph.D.

Ex-Member of Legislative Council (M.S.)

Date

1

Ref. No.J.B.S.P.M's.A & SCP /

6.2.2 Institution implements e-governance in its operations

DVV Query

- 1. Kindly provide the screen shots of user interfaces of administration module reflecting the name of the HEI.
- 2. Kindly provide the bills for the expenditure on implementation of e-governance in the areas of operation.
- 3. Kindly provide the institutional expenditure statements for the heads of e- governance implementation highlighted in the audited statement.

DVV Response

- 1. Screen shots of user interfaces of administration module reflecting the name of the HEI is provided.
- 2. Bills for the expenditure on implementation of e-governance in the areas of operation is provided.
- 3. The institutional expenditure statements for the heads of e- governance implementation highlighted in the audited statement is provided.

PATODA PA

J.B.S.P.M's Arts & Science College Patoda, Tq. Patoda Dist. Beed Jaibhavani Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's

जयभवानी शिक्षण प्रसारक मंडळाचे

ARTS & SCIENCE COLLEGE, PATODA

कला व विज्ञान महाविद्यालय, पाटोदा

Tq.Patoda Dist. Beed 414 204 (M.S.)

ता.पाटोदा जि.बीड - ४१४ २०४ (महाराष्ट्र)

Email: artsandsciencecollegepatoda@gmail.com

Web: www.jspmpatoda.org

Tel No : (0) 02444-295525

(Affiliated to Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Marathwada University, Aurangabad)

- President -

Principal

Hon. Shri. Amarsinha Pandit Ex-Member of Legislative Council (M.S.)

Dr. Vishvas Kadam

M.A., M.P.Ed., Ph.D.

Ref. No.J.B.S.P.M's.A & SCP /

Date

1

DVV Clarification

Index

Sr. No.	Particulars	Link
1	Screen shots of user interfaces	View Document
2	Bills for the expenditure	View Document
3	expenditure statements for the heads of e- governance implementation	View Document
	highlighted in the audited statement	



Principal

J.B.S.RM's Arts & Science College
Patoda, Tq. Patoda Dist. Beed